Common Mode Choke ECM322523L-TWA
Product Specifications
Document No. S-10-12-164-01
Revision Date 2023/12/01
Page No. 1/9
  CCoommmmoonn  MMooddee  CChhookkee    EECCMM332222552233LL--TTWWAA
 Application
  Power switch and servers.

Unit: mm
Part No.
Inductance
@100KHZ/0.1V
Common mode
Impedance Z
@10MHz
DCR
1 line   IR
Rated
Current
Vdc
Irms
uH  m  M  V mA
+50%/-30% Min. Typ. MAX MIN MAX MAX
ECM322523L-110F-TWA 11 300 550 300 10 50 400
ECM322523L-220F-TWA 22 500 1100 500 10 50 300
ECM322523L-510F-TWA 51 1000 2600 700 10 50 200
ECM322523L-101F-TWA 100 2200 5100 1500 10 50 150
Type A B C D typ. E typ. L H G1 G2
ECM322523L 3.20 ±0.20 2.30 ±0.20 2.50 ±0.20 0.70  0.90  3.7 2.5 2.0 0.6
Common Mode Choke ECM322523L-TWA
Product Specifications
Document No. S-10-12-164-01
Revision Date 2023/12/01